. . 130 South Main Street
Clty of Lake Elsinore Lake Elsinore, CA 92530
ciry or /AN www.lake-elsinore.org

LAKE (HLSINORE

——
72 DREAM EXTREME
v

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ID# 19-329 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Council Consent Calendar Status: Passed

File created: 9/13/2019 In control: City Council / Successor Agency
On agenda: 9/24/2019 Final action: 9/24/2019

Title: SB1 - Lincoln Street Pavement Rehabilitation & Striping Contract Change Order
Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SB1 Lincoln Street Contract Change Order - SR, 2. SB1 Lincoln Street Contract Change Order -
Exhibit A Lincoln Street CCO1

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/24/2019 1 City Council / Successor Agency

SB1 - Lincoln Street Pavement Rehabilitation & Striping Contract Change Order

Approve the contract change order to All American Asphalt for the additional scope of work on Grand Avenue
in the amount of $220,087.39

City of Lake Elsinore Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

