
City of Lake Elsinore

Legislation Text

130 South Main Street
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

www.lake-elsinore.org

SB1 - Lincoln Street Pavement Rehabilitation & Striping Contract Change Order

Approve the contract change order to All American Asphalt for the additional scope of work on Grand Avenue
in the amount of $220,087.39

File #: ID# 19-329, Version: 1

City of Lake Elsinore Printed on 4/16/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

